CHAIRPERSON

Black Foxes UK

This Certificate is Proudly Presented To



4. de Ronde

Unanimously elected to the role of Chairperson at the Black Foxes UK AGM 2024, This document certifies that the above named has been elected to the role of Chairperson for their ability to advance our shared goals and to foster a spirit of collaboration. We honor your leadership and endeavour to provide unwavering support!

B. Underwood



L. Sherrington

Honorary Officer

VICE CHAIRPERSON

Black Foxes UK

This Certificate is Proudly Presented To



R. Underwood

Unanimously elected to the role of Vice Chairperson at the Black Foxes UK AGM 2024, This document certifies that the above named has been elected to the role of Vice Chairperson for their ability to advance our shared goals and to foster a spirit of collaboration. We honor your leadership and endeavour to provide unwavering support!

Hayley de Ronde

Chairperson



L. Sherrington

Honorary Officer

HONORARY OFFICER

Black Foxes UK

This Certificate is Proudly Presented To



L. Sherrington

Unanimously elected to the role of Honorary Officer at the Black Foxes UK AGM 2024, This document certifies that the above named has been elected to the role of Honorary Officer for their ability to advance our shared goals and to foster a spirit of collaboration. We honor your leadership and endeavour to provide unwavering support!

H. de Ronde

Chairperson



B. Underwood

TREASURER

Black Foxes UK

This Certificate is Proudly Presented To



PTo Be Confirmed

Unanimously elected to the role of Treasurer at the Black Foxes UK AGM 2024, This document certifies that the above named has been elected to the role of Treasurer for their ability to advance our shared goals and to foster a spirit of collaboration. We honor your leadership and endeavour to provide unwavering support!

H. de Ronde

Chairperson



B. Underwood

SECRETARY

Black Foxes UK

This Certificate is Proudly Presented To



PTo Be Confirmed

Unanimously elected to the role of Secretary at the Black Foxes UK AGM 2024, This document certifies that the above named has been elected to the role of Secretary for their ability to advance our shared goals and to foster a spirit of collaboration. We honor your leadership and endeavour to provide unwavering support!

H. de Ronde

Chairperson



B. Underwood

FORMAL MEMBER

Black Foxes UK

This Certificate is Proudly Presented To

Plessa Parker

This document certifies that the above named has been awarded membership into Black Foxes UK. May they continue to advance our shared goals, fostering a spirit of collaboration in all endeavours they undertake as a member of our organisation!

Membership Number: 24BFUK006

H. de Ronde

Chairperson



B. Underwood

FORMAL MEMBER

Black Foxes UK

This Certificate is Proudly Presented To

Pea Candillier

This document certifies that the above named has been awarded membership into Black Foxes UK. May they continue to advance our shared goals, fostering a spirit of collaboration in all endeavours they undertake as a member of our organisation!

Membership Number: 24BFUK007

H. de Ronde

Chairperson



p. Underwood